
AMERICA 47.4%

EUROPE 21.7%

ASIA 23.3%

AFRICA 3.2%

OCEANIA 4.4%
TOTAL 100%

CONTINENT

 WORLD BOXING ASSOCIATION 

GILBERTO MENDOZA 
PRESIDENT 

OFFICIAL RATINGS AS OF  JUNE 2013 
Based on results held from 02th to June  30th, 2013 

0.0% 

10.0% 

20.0% 

30.0% 

40.0% 

50.0% 

AMERICA EUROPE ASIA AFRICA OCEANIA 

RANK CONTENDERS BY CONTINENT 

AMERICA 

EUROPE 

ASIA 

AFRICA 

OCEANIA 




